149
Related Information
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS

FX-CH2
FX-CH
ORDER GUIDE
Quick-connection cables
For FX-301□ Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifier. Please order it separately.
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(3-core)
CN-73-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-73-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-73-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(1-core)
CN-71-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-71-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-71-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Main cable
•	CN-73-C□
Sub cable
•	CN-71-C□
For FX-305(P) Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifier. Please order it separately.
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(4-core)
CN-74-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-74-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-74-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(2-core)
CN-72-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 2-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-72-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-72-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Main cable
•	CN-74-C□
Sub cable
•	CN-72-C□
End plates End plates are not supplied with the amplifier. Please order them separately when the amplifiers are mounted in cascade.
Appearance Model No. Description
MS-DIN-E
When amplifiers are mounted in cascade, or when
an amplifier moves depending on the way it is
installed on a DIN rail, these end plates clamp
amplifiers into place on both sides. Make sure to
use end plates when cascading multiple amplifiers
together.
2 pcs. per set
Designation Model No. Description
Amplifier
mounting bracket MS-DIN-2 Mounting bracket for amplifier
Fiber amplifier
protection seal
(Note)
FX-MB1
10 sets of 2 communication window seals and 1 connector seal
Communication window seal:
It prevents malfunction due to transmission signal from another